K
I S
m
ar
t S
ol
ut
io

has a highly visible top label which makes document location
quick and easy.
has quick reference re-order codes for simple ordering.
is delivered in quantities of 20 in an archive box.
will fit in all widths of unit.
fits neatly into Hotbox® personal storage boxes.
in A4 size provides optimum densities, front to back, in imperial
width cabinets; 762mm (30”), 914mm (36”) and 1067mm
(42”).
in Foolscap/Legal size provides optimum densities, front to back,
in metric width cabinets; 800mm, 900mm and 1000mm.
Personal and Stationery Storage.
SmartBox is a highly portable and flexible
personal storage solution. New enclosed
side panels ensure small items do not fall
out.
Also new is the new horizontal pentray
and vertical stationery box. Both are
designed to hang either from the SmartBox
or independently from furniture industry
standard tool rails.
SmartBox is ideal for the personal storage
requirements of flexible workers.
SmartBox
SmartFile® Range
Lightweight file SF-40050
Designed for 50 A4 sheets and readily
portable.
Middleweight file SF-40200
Designed for 200 A4 sheets, enabling
easy access to loose leaf files and
secure storage.
Heavyweight file SF-40350
Designed for 350 A4 sheets with the
same features as the middleweight.
Heavywieght file SF-40450
Designed for 450 A4 sheets, in a rigid
material to give stability and security to
a file with such large capacity.
SmartFile®